
Family and Friends
Parc Kirchberg 26.11.2023

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Paul MULLER
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Squirrel 1
Distance : 1200m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:36:07,417 (30'06"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Silvia MONTOYA 0:16:49,546
2. Elena MONTOYA 0:16:58,375
3. Atte AALTO 0:33:52,289

1. 132 00:02:14 100m 22'20"/km
2. 133 00:01:38 00:03:52 71m 23'00"/km
3. 134 00:04:02 00:07:54 216m 18'40"/km
4. 135 00:02:33 00:10:27 73m 34'56"/km
5. 137 00:02:53 00:13:20 164m 17'35"/km
6. 141 00:05:16 00:18:36 150m 35'07"/km
7. 140 00:01:57 00:20:33 82m 23'47"/km
8. 143 00:11:44 00:32:17 149m 78'45"/km
9. 150 00:02:57 00:35:14 152m 19'24"/km

10. 999 00:00:53 00:36:07 36m 24'32"/km
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